
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #
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IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/030 Zarmeena Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/002 Areeba Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/003 Arooba Sagheer - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/008 Kiran Faqat - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/010 Mazhar Ali Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/011 Muhammad Awais Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/013 Muhammad Umar Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/015 Muqaddas Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/016 Naseem Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/017 Qamar Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/018 Rabia Rashid - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/019 Sadia Nazeer - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/021 Shanza Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/023 Syed Rehan Kazmi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/011 Marwa Wajid - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

ECO-231 ECO-233 ECO-465 GEN-231 GEN232

Mathematics for Economics 

and Finance

International Trade Money, Banking and 

Finance

Statistics Arts and Humanities/Urdu
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IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/030 Zarmeena Khan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.19

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/002 Areeba Abid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 3.03

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/003 Arooba Sagheer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.63

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/008 Kiran Faqat 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.71

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/010 Mazhar Ali Khan 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.29 1.83

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/011 Muhammad Awais Mehmood 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.17 2.37

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/013 Muhammad Umar Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.83 1.96

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/015 Muqaddas Abid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.46

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/016 Naseem Ur Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.83 2.25

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/017 Qamar Abbas - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 1.05

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/018 Rabia Rashid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.92 2.17

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/019 Sadia Nazeer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.20

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/021 Shanza Bibi 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.07 2.04

IS/BS/Eco/A-23/M/023 Syed Rehan Kazmi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.07 2.24

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/011 Marwa Wajid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 1.07 1.83
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